Board Meeting — June 26, 2018

Professional Development for Board Approval

Start Date

9/26/2017

5/4/2018

5/15/2018

5/18/2018

6/25/2018

7/9/2018

7/9/2018

7/11/2018

7/18/2018

7/26/2018

8/29/2018

9/28/2018

9/28/2018

9/28/2018

10/4/2018

End Date

3/6/2018

5/4/2018

5/15/2018

5/18/2018

6/27/2018

7/12/2018

7/12/2018

7/13/2018

7/21/2018

7/26/2018

8/31/2018

9/28/2018

9/28/2018

9/28/2018

10/6/2018

Activity Title
Social and Emotional
Learning

School Boards
Association

Union Management
Partnership

NJASECD Character
Education
Workshop/Ceremony

AAFCS 108th Annual
Conference and Expo

IMSE Comprehensive
Orton Gillingham
training

IMSE Comprehensive
Orton-Gillingham
Training

Tier 1 Collaborative
Problem Solving
Training

Birdsleuth K-12
Cornell Lab of
Ornithology Summer
Educator Retreat

Strong IRR-re-
certification training
for Administrators

5th Grade NJSLA- S
Science Assessment
Statistical Review
Session

Political Islam:
Understanding Present
Debates Through
Studying Past
Encounters

Educating the Whole
Child

Educating the Whole
Child

2018 National Forum
on Character

6/26/18
Last, First Name
Kuchar, Eileen

Robbins, Evan

Robbins, Evan

Peleg, Sivan

Stanski, Bonnie

Kindler, Deanna

Fischer, Laura

Kirschner, Brooke

Graziano, Judith

DeSimone, Christine

Nolde, Jonathan

Blaze, Kerry
Caputo, Vincent

Cohen, Rick

Kirschner, Brooke

Finance Attachment

B37, Professional Development

Building Requested

EMS $ -
MHS $ -
MHS $ -
Moss $ 99.00
MHS $ 489.00
CES $ 1,000.00
Moss $ 1,000.00
$ not to
exceed
CES $1,337.50
EMS $ 1,000.00
C/O $ 175.00
CES $ -
MHS $ 100.00
C/O $ 145.00
Cl/O $ 145.00
CES $ 1,308.50

Payment

Method  FFPI #

No cost

No cost

No cost

FFPI 18-180

FFPI 18-179

FFPI 19-012

FFPI 19-014

Other

FFPI 19-011

Other

No cost

FFPI 19-015
Other

Other

Other



Board Meeting — June 26, 2018 Finance Attachment
B37, Professional Development

A.P. U.S. Government
11/9/2018 11/9/2018 and Politics Robbins, Evan MHS $ 24841 FFPI 19-016



