Professional Development for Board Approval			6/26/18			D	
Start Date	End Date	Activity Title	Last, First Name	Building	Requested	Payment Method	FFPI#
9/26/2017	3/6/2018	Social and Emotional Learning	Kuchar, Eileen	EMS	\$ -	No cost	
5/4/2018	5/4/2018	School Boards Association	Robbins, Evan	MHS	\$ -	No cost	
5/15/2018	5/15/2018	Union Management Partnership	Robbins, Evan	MHS	\$ -	No cost	
5/18/2018	5/18/2018	NJASECD Character Education Workshop/Ceremony	Peleg, Sivan	Moss	\$ 99.00	FFPI	18-180
6/25/2018	6/27/2018	AAFCS 108th Annual Conference and Expo	Stanski, Bonnie	MHS	\$ 489.00	FFPI	18-179
7/9/2018	7/12/2018	IMSE Comprehensive Orton Gillingham training	Kindler, Deanna	CES	\$ 1,000.00	FFPI	19-012
7/9/2018 7/11/2018	7/12/2018 7/13/2018	IMSE Comprehensive Orton-Gillingham Training Tier 1 Collaborative Problem Solving Training	Fischer, Laura Kirschner, Brooke	Moss CES	\$ 1,000.00 \$ not to exceed \$1,337.50	FFPI Other	19-014
7/18/2018	7/21/2018	Birdsleuth K-12 Cornell Lab of Ornithology Summer Educator Retreat	Graziano, Judith	EMS	\$ 1,000.00	FFPI	19-011
7/26/2018	7/26/2018	Strong IRR-re- certification training for Administrators	DeSimone, Christine	C/O	\$ 175.00	Other	
8/29/2018	8/31/2018	5th Grade NJSLA- S Science Assessment Statistical Review Session	Nolde, Jonathan	CES	\$ -	No cost	
		Political Islam: Understanding Present Debates Through Studying Past					
9/28/2018	9/28/2018	Encounters Educating the Whole	Blaze, Kerry	MHS	\$ 100.00	FFPI	19-015
9/28/2018	9/28/2018	Child	Caputo, Vincent	C/O	\$ 145.00	Other	
9/28/2018	9/28/2018	Educating the Whole Child	Cohen, Rick	C/O	\$ 145.00	Other	
10/4/2018	10/6/2018	2018 National Forum on Character	Kirschner, Brooke	CES	\$ 1,308.50	Other	

A.P. U.S. Government

11/9/2018 11/9/2018 and Politics Robbins, Evan MHS \$ 248.41 FFPI 19-016